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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
CAPTAIN MORGAN

The Cleaners

Miller Time

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
The Cleaners

Miller Time

Show Me the Money

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
Miller Time

Show Me the Money

The Rookies

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
Show Me the Money

The Rookies

G-Men

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
The Rookies

G-Men

The Ringer

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
G-Men

The Ringer

CAPTAIN MORGAN

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
The Ringer

CAPTAIN MORGAN

The Cleaners

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
CAPTAIN MORGAN

The Cleaners

Miller Time

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
THE USUAL SUSPECTS
The Cleaners

Miller Time

Show Me the Money

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

111
145
133
105

84
140
94
85

107
157
103
152

99
103
63
79

91
112
114

81

93
96
132
124

120
100
125
116

118
82
92

117

134
144
130
132

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

The Ringer

G-Men

The Rookies

Show Me the Money

CAPTAIN MORGAN
The Ringer

G-Men

The Rookies

The Cleaners
CAPTAIN MORGAN
The Ringer

G-Men

Miller Time

The Cleaners
CAPTAIN MORGAN
The Ringer

Show Me the Money
Miller Time

The Cleaners
CAPTAIN MORGAN

The Rookies

Show Me the Money
Miller Time

The Cleaners

G-Men

The Rookies

Show Me the Money
Miller Time

The Ringer

G-Men

The Rookies

Show Me the Money

CAPTAIN MORGAN
The Ringer

G-Men

The Rookies
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96
90
103
100

138
107
120

76

103
171

86
143

86
102
103

92

132
133
123
130

121
134
115
124

75
99
146
158

142
176
156

92

97
131
128
102
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THE USUAL SUSPECTS 84 S The Cleaners 100
Miller Time 102 Vs CAPTAIN MORGAN 117
Show Me the Money 115 Vs The Ringer 115
The Rookies 106 Vs G-Men 121

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

THE USUAL SUSPECTS 111 VS Miller Time 129
Show Me the Money 89 VS The Cleaners 107
The Rookies 106 VS CAPTAIN MORGAN 87
G-Men 95 VS The Ringer 97

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

THE USUAL SUSPECTS 119 Vs Show Me the Money 143
The Rookies 86 VS Miller Time 83
G-Men 131 VS The Cleaners 99
The Ringer 85 VS CAPTAIN MORGAN 111

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

THE USUAL SUSPECTS 102 VS The Rookies 134
G-Men 100 VS Show Me the Money 133
The Ringer 136 Vs Miller Time 100
CAPTAIN MORGAN 105 Vs The Cleaners 150

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

The Rookies 84 Vs The Ringer 122
The Cleaners 81 VS Miller Time 93
G-Men 135
THE USUAL SUSPECTS 102
CAPTAIN MORGAN 88
Show Me the Money 74

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Show Me the Money 152 Vs Miller Time 90
The Ringer 123 VS CAPTAIN MORGAN 129
The Cleaners 145
G-Men 110
The Rookies 89
THE USUAL SUSPECTS 81

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Show Me the Money 110 Vs CAPTAIN MORGAN 133
Miller Time 173
The Ringer 123
The Cleaners 100
G-Men 95
THE USUAL SUSPECTS 91
The Rookies 82

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

The Ringer 131
CAPTAIN MORGAN 99
Miller Time 99
The Cleaners 98
THE USUAL SUSPECTS 93
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Show Me the Money
G-Men
The Rookies

80
60
48
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