

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbll Lg

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:21 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	111	VS	The Ringer	96
CAPTAIN MORGAN	145	VS	G-Men	90
The Cleaners	133	VS	The Rookies	103
Miller Time	105	VS	Show Me the Money	100
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	84	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	138
The Cleaners	140	VS	The Ringer	107
Miller Time	94	VS	G-Men	120
Show Me the Money	85	vs	The Rookies	76
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	107	VS	The Cleaners	103
Miller Time	157	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	171
Show Me the Money	103	VS	The Ringer	86
The Rookies	152	VS	G-Men	143
THE PROORIES	102	VS	C William	140
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	99	VS	Miller Time	86
Show Me the Money	103	VS	The Cleaners	102
The Rookies	63	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	103
G-Men	79	VS	The Ringer	92
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	91	VS	Show Me the Money	132
The Rookies	112	VS	Miller Time	133
G-Men	114	VS	The Cleaners	123
The Ringer	81	vs	CAPTAIN MORGAN	130
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	93	VS	The Rookies	121
G-Men	96	VS	Show Me the Money	134
The Ringer	132	VS	Miller Time	115
CAPTAIN MORGAN	124	VS	The Cleaners	124
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	120	VS	G-Men	75
The Ringer	100	VS	The Rookies	99
CAPTAIN MORGAN	125	VS	Show Me the Money	146
The Cleaners	116	vs	Miller Time	158
EEL Wook 9 NEL Wook 9				
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 THE USUAL SUSPECTS	118	1/0	The Ringer	142
		VS		
CAPTAIN MORGAN	82	VS	G-Men	176
The Cleaners Miller Time	92 117	vs vs	The Rookies Show Me the Money	156 92
Willer Time	117	VS	Show we the woney	32
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9	404		CARTAINIMOROANI	07
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	134	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	97
The Cleaners	144	VS	The Ringer	131
Miller Time	130	VS	G-Men	128
Show Me the Money	132	VS	The Rookies	102



Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbll Lg

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:21 AM ET

THE USUAL SUSPECTS	84	VS	The Cleaners	100
Miller Time	102	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	117
Show Me the Money	115	VS	The Ringer	115
The Rookies	106	VS	G-Men	121
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	111	VS	Miller Time	129
Show Me the Money	89	VS	The Cleaners	107
The Rookies	106	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	87
G-Men	95	vs	The Ringer	97
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	119	VS	Show Me the Money	143
The Rookies	86	VS	Miller Time	83
G-Men	131	VS	The Cleaners	99
The Ringer	85	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	111
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	102	VS	The Rookies	134
G-Men	100	VS	Show Me the Money	133
The Ringer	136	VS	Miller Time	100
CAPTAIN MORGAN	105	vs	The Cleaners	150
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
The Rookies	84	VS	The Ringer	122
The Cleaners	81	VS	Miller Time	93
G-Men	135			
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	102			
CAPTAIN MORGAN	88			
Show Me the Money	74			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Show Me the Money	152	VS	Miller Time	90
The Ringer	123	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	129
The Cleaners	145			
G-Men	110			
The Rookies	89			
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	81			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Show Me the Money	110	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	133
Miller Time	173			
The Ringer	123			
The Cleaners	100			
G-Men	95			
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	91			
The Rookies	82			
FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
The Ringer	131			
CAPTAIN MORGAN	99			
Miller Time	99			
The Cleaners	98			
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	93			



Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbll Lg

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:21 AM ET

Show Me the Money 80
G-Men 60
The Rookies 48